
M F M F

1 4/1/2025 TUESDAY

2
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C
H

O
O
L

21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 4/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

3
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 4/3/2025 THURSDAY

4
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C
H

O
O
L

21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 4/4/2025 FRIDAY

5 4/5/2025 SATURDAY

6 4/6/2025 SUNDAY

7 4/7/2025 MONDAY

8 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 4/8/2025 TUESDAY

9 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 4/9/2025 WEDNESDAY

10 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 4/10/2025 THURSDAY

11 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 4/11/2025 FRIDAY

12 4/12/2025 SATURDAY

13 4/13/2025 SUNDAY

14 4/14/2025 MONDAY

15 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 4/15/2025 TUESDAY

16 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 4/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

17 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 4/17/2025 THURSDAY

6371023647

TotalClass 1

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

3-6 Year Female

SL NO.

Class 4

UTKAL DIVAS

Name of the 
Institution

Name of the village

Class 
10

Name of the B.E.O.

Class 7

CHC REFERRAL

PANA SANKRANTI
SUNDAY

Office No.

PABITRA GADATYA

DayDistance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT
Visit Date

Pharmacist
Name of the C.D.P.O.

Driver

MONTH OF APRIL-2025

S&ME Department

Class 8

AYUSH Doctor (F)

Class 6

Mob

Mob No.

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

RAM NAVAMI
DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

CHC -SUBARNAGIRI

Pre Schooling

Total Number of children in 
institution

School Code.

Name

DEEPAK KUMAR SING 

HARI LAXMI PUJARI

Office No.
Labour & ESI Dept.

Women & Child Dev. Depy.

Mob No.

AYUSH Doctor (M)

School/ Anganwadi

Mob No.
Name of the Officer

Office No.

2025-2026

Name of the W.E.O.

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

6 week-3 year

ANM

Anganwadi 
Code.

Mob No.

Class 5

9348025730
Office No. SUNITA KANHARA

District: KANDHAMAL

8737258242

Staff Details
9556978401DR SIDDHARTHA BARIK

Enrolment Status

DR ANKITA SINGH

Class 9
Class 

12

MHT-DURGAPANGA

Male

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM UNDER RBSK

8144220667DEVARAJ MANDAL

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res) Class 
11

Class 2 Class 3



18 4/18/2025 FRIDAY

19 4/19/2025 SATURDAY

20 4/20/2025 SUNDAY

21 4/21/2025 MONDAY

22 POKARI
POKARI 

UGHS
S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 4/22/2025 TUESDAY

23 POKARI
POKARI 

UGHS
S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 4/23/2025 WEDNESDAY

24 POKARI
POKARI 

UGHS
S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 4/24/2025 THURSDAY

25 POKARI
POKARI 

UGHS
S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 4/25/2025 FRIDAY

26 4/26/2025 SATURDAY

27 4/27/2025 SUNDAY

28 4/28/2025 MONDAY

29 NUAGAON 
NUAGAON 

SS
S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 4/29/2025 TUESDAY

30 NUAGAON NUAGAON 
SS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 4/30/2025 WEDNESDAY

M F M F

1 Radiguma AWC awc 10 KM 15 14 16 15 31 29 60 5/1/2025 THURSDAY

2 t.madhugu AWC AWC 8km 8 7 17 21 25 29 54
u.madhugu AWC AWC 8km 5 5 5 4 10 9 19

3 5/3/2025 SATURDAY

4 5/4/2025 SUNDAY

5 5/5/2025 MONDAY

6 LESSARY AWC AWC 12KM 9 6 6 6 14 12 26 5/6/2025 TUESDAY

7 JAMJHOR AWC AWC 8KM 8 7 10 9 15 19 34 5/7/2025 WEDNESDAY

8 5/8/2025 THURSDAY

9 DENGUDA AWC AWC 8KM 10 13 15 19 25 32 57 FRIDAY

KOTAGADA 
 -2 AWC AEC 1KM 4 3 10 8 14 11 25

10 5/10/2025 SATURDAY

11 5/11/2025 SUNDAY

12 5/12/2025 MONDAY

3-6 Year Female

GOOD FRIDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

5/2/2025

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

Class 
12

Pre Schooling

Class 6

SABITREE AMAVASYA

Male

Name of the 
Institution

Class 7

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Anganwadi 
Code.

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Visit Date
Day

SL NO.

Class 9

Name of the village
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)
School/ Anganwadi

Class 
10

Class 1 Class 5Class 4

MONTH OF MAY-2025

5/9/2025

CHC REFERRAL

BUDDHA PURNIMA
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

FRIDAY

School Code.

Class 8 Total
Class 

116 week-3 year

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT

CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 2 Class 3



13 5/13/2025 TUESDAY

14

KARNAG
UDA AWC AWC 29KM 20 26 26 20 46 46 92

5/14/2025 WEDNESDAY

15

KUTIGUD
A AWC AWC 10KM 15 17 16 16 31 33 64

5/15/2025 THURSDAY

16

NUAGAO
N AWC AWC 7KM 15 10 10 10 25 20 45

5/16/2025 FRIDAY

17 5/17/2025 SATURDAY

18 5/18/2025 SUNDAY

19 5/19/2025 MONDAY

20

RINDABA
LI AWC AWC 17KM 2 2 2 2 4 4 8
NUABHA
NDARI AWC AWC 17KM 6 8 8 10 14 18 32

21 BANDAKA AWC AWC 15KM 6 7 8 7 14 14 28
SAGADIAS AWC AWC 4KM 6 10 8 7 14 17 31

22
KUMBHAR
SAHI AWC AWC 2KM 20 23 15 15 35 38 73

5/22/2025 THURSDAY

23
JHARIAPAD
A AWC AWC 2KM 20 20 26 32 46 52 98

5/23/2025 FRIDAY

24 5/24/2025 SATURDAY

25 5/25/2025 SUNDAY

26 5/26/2025 MONDAY

27 5/27/2025 TUESDAY

28
KESERAGU
SA AWC AWC 6KM 20 22 25 20 42 45 87

5/28/2025 WEDNESDAY

MARDIGA
NDA AWC AWC 102KM 4 4 9 10 13 14 27
MANDABA
DI AWC AWC 102KM 12 13 15 10 27 23 50

29 MADANGI AWC AWC 5KM 20 20 27 27 47 47 94 5/29/2025 THURSDAY

30
KHARINAL
A AWC AWC 6KM 10 16 24 20 34 36 70

31 5/31/2025 SATURDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

MONTH OF JUNE-2025

5/21/2025

FRIDAY5/30/2025

5/20/2025

SUNDAY

SAVITRI AMABASYA

WEDNESDAY



M F M F

1 6/1/2025 SUNDAY

2 6/2/2025 MONDAY

3 Harijansahi
harijansahi 
awc awc 2km 15 18 20 20 35 38 73

6/3/2025 TUESDAY

4

Bandapipili
-1

 AWC AWC 16 KM 6 6 16 16 22 22 44 WEDNESDAY

Bandapipili
-2

 AWC AWC 17 KM 10 7 20 18 30 25 55

5

Durgapang
a

AWC AWC 22 KM 10 8 10 15 20 33 53 THURSDAY

Mediaghati  AWC AWC 25 KM 6 6 10 6 16 16 32

6 Sinaguda AWC AWC 50 KM 8 7 12 15 20 22 42 FRIDAY

Getabali 
awc

AWC AWC 20KM 4 5 6 6 10 11 21

Shraligud
a

AWC

A
W

C

37 KM 7 7 16 20 23 27 50

7 6/7/2025 SATURDAY

8 6/8/2025 SUNDAY

9 6/9/2025 MONDAY

10 Judabali AWC AWC 31 KM 11 11 20 21 31 31 62 6/10/2025 TUESDAY

11
SARANDAP

ADAR AWC AWC 20 6 7 4 4 10 11 21 6/11/2025 WEDNESDAY

BUNDERU AWC AWC 25 5 4 7 7 12 11 23
Maskapanga AWC AWC 36 KM 8 8 12 8 20 16 36

12 ,Kalsiguda AWC AWC 25 KM 5 4 10 8 15 12 27 THURSDAY

SAJALI AWC AWC 25KM 5 5 10 14 15 19 34
13 Pandaripi AWC AWC 15 KM 12 9 12 12 24 21 45 FRIDAY

sirang AWC AWC 38KM 10 7 12 8 22 15 37
14 6/14/2025 SATURDAY

15 6/15/2025 SUNDAY

16 6/16/2025 MONDAY

17 Dharakot AWC AWC 27 kM 15 14 18 19 34 33 67 6/17/2025 TUESDAY

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Class 3

SUNDAY

ID-UL-ZUHA
SUNDAY

PAHILI RAJA
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 
10

Class 8

SL NO.

Class 2Class 1

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

Visit Date
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

6/6/2025

6/12/2025

6/13/2025

Class 4

Enrolment Status

Name of the village
Name of the 

Institution

6/5/2025

6/4/2025

Day
School/ Anganwadi

Pre Schooling
Anganwadi 

Code.

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Class 5 Class 9

Total Number of children in 
institution

TotalClass 6
Class 

11

6 week-3 year

MaleClass 7
Class 

12

3-6 Year

Female

School Code.



Ranipang
a-A

AWC AWC
111 
KM

10 12 7 8 17 20 37

18

RANIPA
NGA -B

AWC AWC 111 11 10 16 18 27 28 55 WEDNESDAY

BATADI AWC AWC 89 KM 5 6 14 15 19 20 39

19

LATESBA
NDH AWC AWC 100 KM 15 10 15 16 30 31 61

THURSDAY

BADEBAD
I AWC AWC 90 KM 10 15 11 16 21 31 52

20

GARLAGU
DA AWC AWC 95 KM 16 16 15 20 31 36 67

FRIDAY

21 6/21/2025 SATURDAY

22 6/22/2025 SUNDAY

23 6/23/2025 MONDAY

24 Haripur AWC AWC 5  KM 10 15 12 12 22 27 49 6/24/2025 TUESDAY

25 NUASAHI AWC AWC 5KM 12 24 20 17 32 41 72 6/25/2025 WEDNESDAY

26

KOTAGAR
H AWC AWC 2KM 13 14 23 24 36 38 74

6/26/2025 THURSDAY

COLONYS
AHI AWC AWC 2KM 22 22 20 20 42 42 84

27 6/27/2025 FRIDAY

28 6/28/2025 SATURDAY

29 6/29/2025 SUNDAY

30 6/30/2025 MONDAY

M F M F

1
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 7/1/2025 TUESDAY

2
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 7/2/2025 WEDNESDAY

3
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 7/3/2025 THURSDAY

4 7/4/2025 FRIDAY

5 7/5/2025 SATURDAY

Day

6/20/2025

6/18/2025

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Name of the 
Institution

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Name of the village School/ AnganwadiSL NO.

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 9 FemaleMale
Class 

12
Class 

11
3-6 Year Class 3 TotalClass 8Class 7Class 2

Class 
10

Pre Schooling

6 week-3 year Class 4

SUNDAY

6/19/2025

Class 5

Visit Date

MONTH OF JULY-2025

Class 1

RATHA YATRA

Anganwadi 
Code.

Class 6

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)
School Code.

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

CHC REFERRAL



6 7/6/2025 SUNDAY

7 7/7/2025 MONDAY

8 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 7/8/2025 TUESDAY

9 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 7/9/2025 WEDNESDAY

10 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 7/10/2025 THURSDAY

11 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 7/11/2025 FRIDAY

12 7/12/2025 SATURDAY

13 7/13/2025 SUNDAY

14 7/14/2025 MONDAY

15
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 7/15/2025 TUESDAY

16
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 7/16/2025 WEDNESDAY

17
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 7/17/2025 THURSDAY

18 7/18/2025 FRIDAY

19 7/19/2025 SATURDAY

20 7/20/2025 SUNDAY

21 7/21/2025 MONDAY

22 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 7/22/2025 TUESDAY

23 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 7/23/2025 WEDNESDAY

24 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 7/24/2025 THURSDAY

25
NUAGAON 

NUAGAON 
SS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 7/25/2025 FRIDAY

26 7/26/2025 SATURDAY

27 7/27/2025 SUNDAY

28 7/28/2025 MONDAY

29
NUAGAON 

NUAGAON 
SS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 7/29/2025 TUESDAY

30
NUAGAON 

NUAGAON 
SS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 7/30/2025 WEDNESDAY

31 7/31/2025 THURSDAY

M F M F

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SL NO.

Class 1 Class 8

School/ Anganwadi
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res) Class 6

Day

Class 5

Enrolment Status

SUNDAY
DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

FemaleClass 3

Pre Schooling

Class 
106 week-3 year 3-6 Year Total

Class 
12

MaleClass 9Class 4Class 2 Class 7

Anganwadi 
Code.

School Code.
Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT

Total Number of children in 
institution

Name of the 
Institution

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

REVIEW METTING

Class 
11

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

MONTH OF AUGUST- 2025

Name of the village

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

Visit Date



1 DIMILI DIMILI AWC AWC 25KM 2 3 3 3 6 6 12 FRIDAY

BADIPNGA BADIPANGA AWC 20KM 8 8 10 9 18 17 35
2 8/2/2025 SATURDAY

3 8/3/2025 SUNDAY

4 P0KARI AWC AWC 98KM 15 20 17 18 32 38 70 8/4/2025 MONDAY

5 MAJHISAHI AWC AWC 98M 12 10 12 11 24 23 47
TUESDAY

BELENMAH AWC AWC 90KM 12 12 11 15 23 27 50

6
khandiagu
da AWC AWC 13km 20 15 14 20 34 35 69

WEDNESDAY

padelpader AWC AWC 15km 26 25 25 22 51 47 98

7 madaguda AWC AWC 15km 15 12 20 17 35 29 64
THURSDAY

ADIPADAR AWC  AWC 15KM 12 12 18 20 30 32 62

PANGALI AWC AWC 90 10 11 10 10 20 21 41
8 DAKALI AWC AWC 90KM 15 15 15 15 30 30 60 FRIDAY

9 8/9/2025 SATURDAY

10 8/10/2025 SUNDAY

11 8/11/2025 MONDAY

12 jharighati AWC AWC 6km 15 15 15 20 30 35 65 TUESDAY

nadibatip
adar AWC AWC 14km 4 5 10 5 14 10 24

adipadar
govt.ps 
adipada school

21210705601
Non 
Res 12km 18 12 30

13 badagaon AWC AWC 11km 10 11 13 11 23 22 45 WEDNESDAY

budaguda AWC AWC 14km 15 10 11 15 26 25 51

padelpad
ar

govt.ps 
padelpa
dar school

21210706601 Non 
Res 10km 21 27 48

KIRAMI AWC AWC A 90KM 3 3 10 12 13 15 28

14 GUDUDI AWC AWC 90KM 16 16 13 13 29 29 58 THURSDAY

15 8/15/2025 FRIDAY

16 8/16/2025 SATURDAYJANMASTHAMI

SUNDAY
RAKHI PURNIMA

8/1/2025

8/5/2025

8/7/2025

8/6/2025

8/12/2025

8/13/2025

DEIC REFERRAL

INDEPENDENCE DAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

8/14/2025

8/8/2025



17 8/17/2025 SUNDAY

18 8/18/2025 MONDAY

19 niliguda AWC AWC 18km 21 20 20 20 41 40 81 8/19/2025 TUESDAY

pawanga
on AWC AWC 5km 6 5 10 8 16 13 29

20 IRPIGUDA AWC AWEC 22KM 6 5 10 10 16 15 31
WEDNESDAY

niliguda 
govt.ps 
niliguda school

21210701201 Non 
Res 18km 46 10 56

21

Durgapang
a

DURGA
PANGA

GHS 
pUPS

SCHOOL 21210700501 22 KM 8 10 11 15 17 19 21 27 39 39 78 THURSDAY

Bandapipili
Bandapip
ili UGHS

SCHOOL 21210700301 17 KM 5 7 9 11 13 15 15 19 25 30 91 71 162

22

BLOCK 
COLONYS
AHI

KTG 
UPS 
BLOK 
COLON SCHOOL

21210705101 Non 
Res 1KM 69 60 129

FRIDAY

Pabangan
Pabanga

n PS school
21210706501

Non 
Res

5   KM 4 6 8 10 3 17 7 24

23 8/23/2025 SATURDAY

24 8/24/2025 SUNDAY

25 8/25/2025 MONDAY

26 LASSARI
GOVT.PS 
LESARY SCHOOL Non Res 15KM 13 11 24

TUESDAY

Getabali 

GOVT.PS 
GETABAL
I SCHOOL

21210700601
Non Res 18KM 8 9 17

KRUSHNA
NAGAR

GOVT.PS 
K.NAGAR SCHOOL

21210705106
Non Res 2KM 22 23 45

27 8/27/2025 WEDNESDAY

28 8/28/2025 THURSDAY

Ranipanga
Ranipang

a UPS

SC
H

O
O

L
/ A

ng
an

w
ad

i

21210703503 Non Res 104 KM 7 7 10 11 15 18 16 15 49 30 79

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

8/21/2025

8/26/2025

8/22/2025

8/29/2025

NUAKHAI
GANESH PUJA

8/20/2025



29

Ranipanga-
B

GOVT.P
S 

RANIPA SC
O

O
L

21210710002 Non Res 104KM 19 15 34 FRIDAY

30 8/30/2025 SATURDAY

31 8/31/2025 SUNDAY

M F M F

1 PANDARIPI
GOVT.PS 
PANDARI SCHOOL 21210701502 Non Res 19KM 10 11 21 MONDAY

BANDAPIPI
LI COLONY

GOVT.PS 
BANDAPI
PILI SCHOOL

21210700301
Non Res 18KM 2` 15 36

NUABHAN
DARI 

GOVT.PS 
NUABHA
NDRI SCHOOL Non Res 18KM 14 16 30

Madaguda
Madagud
a UGHS

SCHOOL 21210706301 Non Res 8  KM 25 27 20 22 20 26 20 18 22 19 169 105 274

2 Madaguda
Madagud
a UGHS

SCHOOL 21210706301 Non Res 8  KM 25 27 20 22 20 26 20 18 22 19 169 105 274 TUESDAY

MADANGI
MADAN
GI SCHOOL

21210705201
Non Res 7KM 35 25 60

DAHIBHAT
GOVT.PS 
DAHIBHA SCHOOL Non Res 7KM 17 24 41

3
JHARIAPAD
A

GOVT.JH
ARIAPAD
A SCHOOL

21210705105

Non Res 2KM 18 8 26
WEDNESDAY

4
GUMPADA
R

Gumpad
ar 
sevashra
m school

21210703601

Non Res 15km 19 12 31

9/4/2025 THURSDAY

5 9/5/2025 FRIDAY

6 9/6/2025 SATURDAY

7 9/7/2025 SUNDAY

8 9/8/2025 MONDAY

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

Pre Schooling
School/ Anganwadi

Anganwadi 
Code.

6 week-3 year Class 5

SL NO.

DEIC REFERRAL

Class 6

9/1/2025

9/2/2025

9/3/2025

Name of the 
Institution

Visit Date

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Enrolment Status

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT
School Code.

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER-2025

Female3-6 Year Class 
10

Day

Male Total

Total Number of children in 
institution

Class 
12

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Name of the village

Class 8
Class 

11
Class 1 Class 7Class 4Class 3Class 2 Class 9

SUNDAY

s



9

ADARSH
A ( OAV)

ADARS
HA ( 
OAV)

SC
H

O
O

L
/

21210705109 Non Res 2KM 179 156 335 9/9/2025 TUESDAY

10

Kirami
Kirami 

PS

SC
H

O
O

L
/ A

ng
an

w
ad

i

21210709701 Non Res 105 KM 1 1 2 2 3 3 5 7 11 14 25 WEDNESDAY

POKARI
GOVT.

UPS 
G.JUNG SC

H
O

O
L

Non Res 105KM 52 50 102

11 BADEBADI

GOVT.PS 
BADEBA
DI SCHOOL Non Res 100KM 44 34 78

THURSDAY

MARDIGA
NDA

GOVT.PS 
MARDIG
ANDA SCHOOL Non Res 104KM 47 47 94

12 9/12/2025 FRIDAY

13 9/13/2025 SATURDAY

14 9/14/2025 SUNDAY

15 9/15/2025 MONDAY

16 KOTGAD
GOVT.UP
S KTG SCHOOL

21210705104
Non Res 1KM 246 136 382

9/16/2025 TUESDAY

17 KOTGAD
GOVT.UP
S KTG SCHOOL

21210705104
Non Res 1KM 246 136 382

9/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

18 KOTGAD
GOVT.UP
S KTG SCHOOL

21210705104
Non Res 1KM 246 136 382

9/18/2025 THURSDAY

19

ADARSH
A ( OAV)

ADARS
HA ( 
OAV)

SC
H

O
O

L
/

21210705109 Non Res 2KM 179 156 335 9/19/2025 FRIDAY

20 9/20/2025 SATURDAY

21 9/21/2025 SUNDAY

22 9/22/2025 MONDAY

23 GUDUDI
GOVT.PS 
GUDUDI SCHOOL

21210709902

Non Res 102KM 9 13 22
TUESDAY

BATADI
GOVT.PS 
BATADI SCHOOL Non Res 102KM 19 7 26

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

9/23/2025

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

9/11/2025

9/10/2025



SIRANGA
GOVT.PS 
SIRANGA SCHOOL

21210705501

Non Res 22KM 9 4 13

NUASAHI

GOVT.PS  
 
NUASAHI SCHOOL

21210705402

Non Res 4KM 25 16 41

WEDNESDAY

25
RANIPADA
R

GOVT.PS 
RANIPAD
AR SCHOOL Non Res 20KM 21 15 36

THURSDAY

KHANDIAG
UDA

GOVT.PS 
KHANDIA
GUDA SCHOOL

21210706101

Non Res 10KM 12 33 45

26

FRIDAY

DAKA 
SEVASHRAM

DAKA 
SEVASHRA
M school

21210709202

Non Res 14 km 14 26 40
27 9/27/2025 SATURDAY

28 9/28/2025 SUNDAY

29 9/29/2025 MONDAY

30 9/30/2025 TUESDAY

M F M F

1 10/1/2025 WEDNESDAY

2 10/2/2025 THURSDAY

3
NUAGAON 

NUAGAON 
SS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 10/3/2025 FRIDAY

4 10/4/2025 SATURDAY

5 10/5/2025 SUNDAY

6 10/6/2025 MONDAY

MONTH OF OCTOBER-2025

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

DUSSHERA

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

Class 
106 week-3 year 3-6 Year

Male

SL NO.
Pre Schooling

School/ Anganwadi
Name of the 

Institution
Class 4

9/25/2025

School Code.

Class 6

Anganwadi 
Code.

Enrolment Status

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res) Class 1

9/24/2025

24

Class 9Class 3 TotalClass 7

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT Class 
12

Class 5Class 2 Class 8

Name of the village

SAPTAMI
ASTHAMI

NAVAMI

Female
Class 

11

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Visit Date
Day

Total Number of children in 
institution

DEIC REFERRAL



7 10/7/2025 TUESDAY

8
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 10/8/2025 WEDNESDAY

9
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 10/9/2025 THURSDAY

10
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 10/10/2025 FRIDAY

11 10/11/2025 SATURDAY

12 10/12/2025 SUNDAY

13 10/13/2025 MONDAY

14 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 10/14/2025 TUESDAY

15 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 10/15/2025 WEDNESDAY

16 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 10/16/2025 THURSDAY

17 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 10/17/2025 FRIDAY

18 10/18/2025 SATURDAY

19 10/19/2025 SUNDAY

20 10/20/2025 MONDAY

21 10/21/2025 TUESDAY

22 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 10/22/2025 WEDNESDAY

23 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 10/23/2025 THURSDAY

24
NUAGAON 

NUAGAON 
SS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 10/24/2025 FRIDAY

25 10/25/2025 SATURDAY

26 10/26/2025 SUNDAY

27 10/27/2025 MONDAY

28
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 10/28/2025 TUESDAY

29
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 10/29/2025 WEDNESDAY

30
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 10/30/2025 THURSDAY

31 10/31/2025 FRIDAY

M F M F

1 11/1/2025 SATURDAY

2 11/2/2025 SUNDAY

Class 
12

KUMAR PURNIMA

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

SL NO.

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DIWALI

Class 7 Total
6 week-3 year 3-6 Year

SUNDAY

REVIEW METTING

DEIC REFERRAL

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Name of the village School/ Anganwadi
Anganwadi 

Code. Class 
10

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT

Enrolment Status
Total Number of children in 

institution

Name of the 
Institution

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

MONTH OF NOVEMBER-2025

Class 
11

Class 4Class 3 Class 8 Class 9Class 5 Class 6

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

Pre Schooling

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

FemaleClass 1 MaleClass 2
Visit Date

Day



3
Colonisahi, 
 Kotagarh

KTG 
Colonisa SC

H
O

O
L

/ A
ng

an
w

ad
i

21210705102 Non Res 1  KM 20 27 30 35 55 40 46 65 132 202 334 11/3/2025 MONDAY

4

Colonisahi, 
 Kotagarh

KTG 
Colonisa
hi PUPS

SC
H

O
O

L
/ A

ng
an

w
ad

i

21210705102 Non Res 1  KM 20 27 30 35 55 40 46 65 127 215 342 11/4/2025 TUESDAY

5 11/5/2025 WEDNESDAY

6 IRPIGUDA

GOVT.PS 
IRPIGUD
A SCGHOOL

21210700801

Non Res 26KM 23 8 31

THURSDAY

PAIRAMAL
GOVT.PS 
PAIRMAL SCHOOL Non Res 26KM 9 7 16

BADIPANG
A

GOVT.PS 
BADIPAN
GA SCHOOL Non Res 25KM 12 13 25

7 KANIBARU

GOVT.PS 
KANIBAR
U SCHOOL

21210700402

Non Res 35KM 16 11 27

FRIDAY

DIMILI
GOVT.UP
S DIMILI SCHOOL

21210700401

Non Res 34KM 21 20 41
8 11/8/2025 SATURDAY

9 11/9/2025 SUNDAY

10 11/10/2025 MONDAY

11
SRALIGUD
A

GOVT.UP
S 
SARLIGU
DA SCHOOL

21210704501

Non Res 20 60 62 122
11/11/2025 TUESDAY

12 11/12/2025 WEDNESDAY

13 Dharakot 

GOVT.PS 
DHARAK
OT SCHOOL

21210703501

Non Res 32KM 43 40 83
11/13/2025 THURSDAY

14

Judabali
GOVT.

UGHSJu
dabali 

SC
H

O
O

L
/ A

ng
an

w
ad

i

21210703801 Non Res 32 KM 6 7 7 12 12 15 19 22 84 49 133 11/14/2025 FRIDAY

15 11/15/2025 SATURDAY

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

PRATHAMSTHAMI

11/7/2025

11/6/2025

DEIC REFERRAL

KARTIK PURNIMA

CHC REFERRAL



16 11/16/2025 SUNDAY

17 11/17/2025 MONDAY

SINAGUDA

GOVT.PS 
SINAGUD
A SCHOOL Non Res 18KM 15 13 28

TUESDAY

KARNAGU
DA

GOVT.PS 
KARNAG
UDA SCHOOL Non Res 28KM 21 12 33

MASKAPA
NGA

GOVT.PS 
MASKAP
ANGA SCHOOL

21210704001

Non Res 28KM 12 14 26

19
RADIGUM
A

GOVT,UP
S 
RADIGU SCHOOL

21210704201
Non Res 8KM 34 26 60

11/19/2025 WEDNESDAY

GUMPADA
R

GOVT.UP 
 
SEVASHR SCHOOL Non Res 20KM 20 17 37

20 JAMJHOR 

GOVT.UP
S 
JAMJHO SCHOOL

21210703701
Non Res 10KM 64 79 143

11/20/2025 THURSDAY

21

Talamadhu
guda

Talamad
huguda 
PUPS

SCHOOL 21210701201 Non Res 7  KM 10 11 8 10 14 15 20 64 26 90 11/21/2025 FRIDAY

22 11/22/2025 SATURDAY

23 11/23/2025 SUNDAY

24 11/24/2025 MONDAY

25
KHARINAL
A

GOVT.PS 
KHARINA
LA SCHOOL

21210705107

Non Res 8KM 15 16 31

TUESDAY

DENGUDA

GOVT.PS 
DENGUD
A

21210704701

Non Res 5KM 18 8 26

BANDAKA 

GOVT.PS 
BANDAK
A SCHOOL

21210704601

Non Res 12KM 11 15 26
26

SUNDAY

18

11/18/2025

11/25/2025

DEIC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL



jharighati 

govt.ps 
jharigha
ti school

21210706001 Non 
Res 5km 6 4 12 8 5 15 17 32

11/26/2025 WEDNESDAY

27 KUTIGUDA

GOVT.PS 
KUTIGUD
A SCHOOL

21210701301

Non Res 25KM 25 20 45

THURSDAY

KALSIGUD
A

GOVT.PS 
KALSIGU
DA SCHOOL

21210701302

Non Res 23KM 14 14 28

Sajeli 
Sajeli  
PUPS

SC
H

O
O

L
/ A

ng
an

w
ad

i

21210701701 Non Res 23  KM 3 5 6 7 7 9 9 10 12 40 30 70

28 Haripur 

GOVT.UP
S 
HARIPUR SCHOOL

21210704901

Non Res 7KM 58 45 103

11/28/2025 FRIDAY

KESERAGU
DA

GOVT.UP
S 
KESERAG
UDA SCHOOL

21210705001

Non Res 6KM 55 48 103
29 11/29/2025 SATURDAY

30 11/30/2025 SUNDAY

M F M F

1 12/1/2025 MONDAY

DIMILI DIMILI AWC AWC 25KM 2 3 3 3 6 6 12

School/ Anganwadi
Name of the 

Institution

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Day

11/27/2025

Class 5Class 4 Class 6

Enrolment Status

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT
Class 2

Anganwadi 
Code.

School Code.
Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

6 week-3 year

Pre Schooling

SUNDAY

SL NO.

Class 1

Total Number of children in 
institution

Total

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

3-6 Year
Female

Class 
11

MONTH OF DECEMBER-2025

Name of the village

Class 
12

DEIC REFERRAL

12/2/2025

CHC REFERRAL

Visit Date

Class 
10

Class 9Class 8Class 7Class 3 Male



2 BADIPNGA BADIPANGA AWC 20KM 8 8 10 9 18 17 35
TUESDAY

3 niliguda AWC AWC 18km 21 20 20 20 41 40 81 12/3/2025 WEDNESDAY

4 BELENMAH AWC AWC 90KM 12 12 11 15 23 27 50
12/4/2025 THURSDAY

5 P0KARI AWC AWC 98KM 15 20 17 18 32 38 70 12/5/2025 FRIDAY

6 12/6/2025 SATURDAY

7 12/7/2025 SUNDAY

8 12/8/2025 MONDAY

9

pawanga
on AWC AWC 5km 6 5 10 8 16 13 29

TUESDAY

IRPIGUDA AWC AWEC 22KM 6 5 10 10 16 15 31

10
khandiagu
da AWC AWC 13km 20 15 14 20 34 35 69

12/10/2025 WEDNESDAY

11 badagaon AWC AWC 11km 10 11 13 11 23 22 45 THURSDAY

budaguda AWC AWC 14km 15 10 11 15 26 25 51
12 KIRAMI AWC AWC A 90KM 3 3 10 12 13 15 28 FRIDAY

GUDUDI AWC AWC 90KM 16 16 13 13 29 29 58
13 12/13/2025 SATURDAY

14 12/14/2025 SUNDAY

15 12/15/2025 MONDAY

16
SSAB 
Collage

SSAB 
Collage

COLLAGE. Non Res 2KM 130 145
275

12/16/2025 TUESDAY

17
SSAB 
Collage

SSAB 
Collage

COLLAGE. Non Res 2KM 130 145
275

12/17/2025 WEDNESDAY

18 madaguda AWC AWC 15km 15 12 20 17 35 29 64
12/18/2025 THURSDAY

ADIPADAR AWC  AWC 15KM 12 12 18 20 30 32 62
19 PANGALI AWC AWC 90 10 11 10 10 20 21 41 12/19/2025 FRIDAY

DAKALI AWC AWC 90KM 15 15 15 15 30 30 60
20 12/20/2025 SATURDAY

21 12/21/2025 SUNDAY

22 12/22/2025 MONDAY

23 padelpader AWC AWC 15km 26 25 25 22 51 47 98

24 MAJHISAHI AWC AWC 98M 12 10 12 11 24 23 47
25 12/25/2025 THURSDAY

26 12/26/2025 FRIDAY

27 12/27/2025 SATURDAY

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

12/11/2025

X-MASS

12/2/2025

12/12/2025

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

12/9/2025



28 12/28/2025 SUNDAY

29 12/29/2025 MONDAY

30 MADANGI AWC AWC 5KM 20 20 27 27 47 47 94 12/30/2025 TUESDAY

31
KHARINAL
A AWC AWC 6KM 10 16 24 20 34 36 70

12/31/2025 WEDNESDAY

M F M F

1 1/1/2026 THURSDAY

2 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 1/2/2026 FRIDAY

3 1/3/2026 SATURDAY

4 1/4/2026 SUNDAY

5 1/5/2026 MONDAY

6
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 1/6/2026 TUESDAY

7
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 1/7/2026 WEDNESDAY

8
DURAGAPAN
GA

DURGAPA
NGA GHS

S
C

H
O

O
L 21210700502 Residental 22 KM 80 86 76 82 73 0 391 391 1/8/2026 THURSDAY

9 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 1/9/2026 FRIDAY

10 1/10/2026 SATURDAY

11 1/11/2026 SUNDAY

12 1/12/2026 MONDAY

13 1/13/2026 TUESDAY

14 1/14/2026 WEDNESDAY

15
NUAGAON 

NUAGAON 
SS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 1/15/2026 THURSDAY

16
NUAGAON 

NUAGAON 
SS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210704101 Residental 5 KM 16 21 38 35 47 31 18 16 188 202 1/16/2026 FRIDAY

17 1/17/2026 SATURDAY

18 1/18/2026 SUNDAY

19 1/19/2026 MONDAY

20 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 1/20/2026 TUESDAY

21 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 1/21/2026 WEDNESDAY

22 KOTAGARH
KOTAGAR

H HS
S
C

H
O

O
L 21210705103 Residental 1KM 170 131 169 97 216 603 248 851 1/22/2026 THURSDAY

23 1/23/2026 FRIDAY

24 1/24/2026 SATURDAY

25 1/25/2026 SUNDAY

6 week-3 year MaleClass 7 Class 8 Total3-6 Year Class 9
Class 

10
Class 

11
Class 

12
Class 6 Female

DEIC REFERRAL

SL NO.

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

Name of the 
Institution

Name of the village

MONTH OF JANUARY-2026

School/ Anganwadi
Anganwadi 

Code.

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

NEW YEAR

MAKAR SANKRANTI

NETAJI JAYANTI/SARASWATI PUJA

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

School Code. Visit Date

Class 2 Class 5Class 4Class 3

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Total Number of children in 
institution

Enrolment Status

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY

Pre Schooling Day

Class 1

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY



26 1/26/2026 MONDAY

27
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 1/27/2026 TUESDAY

28
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 1/28/2026 WEDNESDAY

29
POKARI

POKARI 
UGHS

S
C

H
O

O
L

21210709801 Residental 98 KM 23 29 34 35 37 39 57 48 50 87 170 234 404 1/29/2026 THURSDAY

30 1/30/2026 FRIDAY

31 1/31/2026 SATURDAY

M F M F

1 2/1/2026 SUNDAY

2 2/2/2026 MONDAY

3 Radiguma AWC awc 10 KM 15 14 16 15 31 29 60 2/3/2026 TUESDAY

4
t.madhugu
da AWC AWC 8km 8 7 17 21 25 29 54

WEDNESDAY

5
u.madhugu
da AWC AWC 8km 5 5 5 4 10 9 19

THURSDAY

MARDIGA
NDA AWC AWC 102KM 4 4 9 10 13 14 27

4/5/2025

MANDABA
DI AWC AWC 102KM 12 13 15 10 27 23 50

6
KESERAGU
SA AWC AWC 6KM 20 22 25 20 42 45 87

2/6/2026 FRIDAY

7 2/7/2026 SATURDAY

8 2/8/2026 SUNDAY

9 2/9/2026 MONDAY

10 LESSARY AWC AWC 12KM 9 6 6 6 14 12 26 2/10/2026 TUESDAY

11 JAMJHOR AWC AWC 8KM 8 7 10 9 15 19 34 2/11/2026 WEDNESDAY

12 LESSARY AWC AWC 12KM 9 6 6 6 14 12 26 THURSDAY

JAMJHOR AWC AWC 8KM 8 7 10 9 15 19 34
13 DENGUDA AWC AWC 8KM 10 13 15 19 25 32 57 2/13/2026 FRIDAY

KOTAGADA 
 -2 AWC AEC 1KM 4 3 10 8 14 11 25

REPUBLIC DAY

MONTH OF FEBRUARY-2026
Enrolment Status

Total Number of children in 
institution

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

6 week-3 year Total
Class 

10

2/12/2026

Class 6 Male

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

FemaleClass 5

REVIEW METTING

Class 2 Class 4

Pre Schooling

Class 3
School/ Anganwadi

Name of the 
Institution

3-6 Year Class 
12

Class 
11

Class 8 Class 9Class 7

Day

Class 1
SL NO.

SUNDAY

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA

Anganwadi 
Code.

2/4/2026

CHC REFERRAL

Name of the village School Code. Visit Date



14 2/14/2026 SATURDAY

15 2/15/2026 SUNDAY

16 2/16/2026 MONDAY

17

KARNAG
UDA AWC AWC 29KM 20 26 26 20 46 46 92

2/17/2026 TUESDAY

18

KUTIGUD
A AWC AWC 10KM 15 17 16 16 31 33 64

2/18/2026 WEDNESDAY

19

NUAGAO
N AWC AWC 7KM 15 10 10 10 25 20 45

2/19/2026 THURSDAY

20

RINDABA
LI AWC AWC 17KM 2 2 2 2 4 4 8

2/20/2026 FRIDAY

NUABHA
NDARI AWC AWC 17KM 6 8 8 10 14 18 32

21 2/21/2026 SATURDAY

22 2/22/2026 SUNDAY

23 2/23/2026 MONDAY

24 BANDAKA AWC AWC 15KM 6 7 8 7 14 14 28 TUESDAY

SAGADIAS
AHI AWC AWC 4KM 6 10 8 7 14 17 31

25
KUMBHAR
SAHI AWC AWC 2KM 20 23 15 15 35 38 73

2/25/2026 WEDNESDAY

26
JHARIAPAD
A AWC AWC 2KM 20 20 26 32 46 52 98

2/26/2026 THURSDAY

27

KOTAGAR
H AWC AWC 2KM 13 14 23 24 36 38 74

2/27/2026 FRIDAY

28 2/28/2026 SATURDAY

M F M F

1 3/1/2026 SUNDAY

2 3/2/2026 MONDAY

3 3/3/2026 TUESDAY

4 Harijansahi
harijansahi 
awc awc 2km 15 18 20 20 35 38 73

3/4/2026 WEDNESDAY

5 3/5/2026 THURSDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

MONTH OF MARCH-2026

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

DEIC REFERRAL

School Code.

CHC REFERRAL

CHC REFERRAL

Day

Class 2Class 1

Categoru of 
School (Res/ 

Non_Res)

Distance from 
assigned Hqof 

MHT

Pre Schooling

Class 4

HOLI

Total Number of children in 
institution

School/ Anganwadi
Name of the 

Institution
Name of the village Visit DateSL NO.

PANCHAYATRAJ DIVAS

Enrolment Status

Class 9
Class 

11
Class 

12

Contac
t No. 
(HM/ 
AWW)TotalFemaleMale

Contac
t No. 

of 
ASHA6 week-3 year 3-6 Year Class 8Class 3

CHC REFERRAL
SUNDAY

Anganwadi 
Code.

Class 6 Class 7
Class 

10
Class 5

2/24/2026



6

Bandapipili
-1

 AWC AWC 16 KM 6 6 16 16 22 22 44 FRIDAY

Bandapipili
-2

 AWC AWC 17 KM 10 7 20 18 30 25 55

7 3/7/2026 SATURDAY

8 3/8/2026 SUNDAY

9 3/9/2026 MONDAY

Durgapang AWC AWC 22 KM 10 8 10 15 20 33 53

10
Mediaghati  AWC AWC 25 KM 6 6 10 6 16 16 32 TUESDAY

Sinaguda AWC AWC 50 KM 8 7 12 15 20 22 42

11

Getabali 
awc

AWC AWC 20KM 4 5 6 6 10 11 21 WEDNESDAY

Shraligud
a

AWC

A
W

C

37 KM 7 7 16 20 23 27 50

12 Judabali AWC AWC 31 KM 11 11 20 21 31 31 62 3/12/2026 THURSDAY

13
SARANDAP

ADAR AWC AWC 20 6 7 4 4 10 11 21 3/13/2026 FRIDAY

BUNDERU AWC AWC 25 5 4 7 7 12 11 23
Maskapanga AWC AWC 36 KM 8 8 12 8 20 16 36

14 3/14/2026 SATURDAY

15 3/15/2026 SUNDAY

16 3/16/2026 MONDAY

,Kalsiguda AWC AWC 25 KM 5 4 10 8 15 12 27
17 SAJALI AWC AWC 25KM 5 5 10 14 15 19 34 3/17/2026 TUESDAY

Pandaripi AWC AWC 15 KM 12 9 12 12 24 21 45
18 sirang AWC AWC 38KM 10 7 12 8 22 15 37 3/18/2026 WEDNESDAY

19 Dharakot AWC AWC 27 kM 15 14 18 19 34 33 67 3/19/2026 THURSDAY

20

Ranipang
a-A

AWC AWC
111 
KM

10 12 7 8 17 20 37 3/20/2026 FRIDAY

RANIPA
NGA -B

AWC AWC 111 11 10 16 18 27 28 55

21 3/21/2026 SATURDAY

22 3/22/2026 SUNDAY

23 3/23/2026 MONDAY

24
BATADI AWC AWC 89 KM 5 6 14 15 19 20 39 3/24/2026 TUESDAY

LATESBA
NDH AWC AWC 100 KM 15 10 15 16 30 31 61

ID-UL-FITRTE

DEIC REFERRAL

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY
CHC REFERRAL

3/6/2026

DEIC REFERRAL

3/10/2026

DEIC REFERRAL

3/11/2026

SUNDAY



25

BADEBAD
I AWC AWC 90 KM 10 15 11 16 21 31 52

3/25/2026 WEDNESDAY

GARLAGU
DA AWC AWC 95 KM 16 16 15 20 31 36 67

26

COLONYS
AHI AWC AWC 2KM 22 22 20 20 42 42 84

3/26/2026 THURSDAY

27 3/27/2026 FRIDAY

28 3/28/2026 SATURDAY

29 3/29/2026 SUNDAY

30 NUASAHI AWC AWC 5KM 12 24 20 17 32 41 72 3/30/2026 MONDAY

31 Haripur AWC AWC 5  KM 10 15 12 12 22 27 49 3/31/2026 TUESDAY

RAM NAVAMI
CHC REFERRAL

SUNDAY
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